
The Reading Agency and Barnet Libraries present 

Join in the fun this summer  
with Animal Agents –  
Summer Reading Challenge 2017.

Starts  Saturday  15 July! 

Help the Animal Agents solve the case by reading over the 

summer holidays and collecting clues in your detective folder. 

Earn stickers, games, wristbands, medals and prizes as you 

help to unravel the mystery! There will be a host of fun events 

and activities throughout the Summer Holidays too! 

• Keep children  
reading in the holidays 

• Cool prizes

• Fun events and activities

• Join for FREE at your 
local library!

Read the books,
Catch the crook!

Visit  
for the latest news on library events, competitions and more!  
Find us on Twitter and Facebook @BarnetLibraries

gov.uk/animalagentswww.barnet.



Check our website for updates to our events programme: 
Event details correct at time of printing  

Find us on Twitter and Facebook@BarnetLibraries   
or visit www.barnet.gov.uk/animalagents

Join us for lots of fun and free events over the summer!

Date Library venue Time Event title

Sat 15 July Mill Hill 11 – 12 noon Arts and crafts, toys and tales

Wed 26 July Colindale 2.30 – 3.30pm Animal Agents art and craft fun!

Sun 30 July Childs Hill 2.30 – 4pm Daring Disguises and Crafty Codes

Tues 1 Aug Osidge 3 – 4pm Make an Animal Agents frieze

Fri 4 Aug Golders Green 10 – 11am Animal Agents art and craft fun!

Thurs 10 Aug Church End 2.30 – 3.30pm Animal mask making

Wed 16 Aug Burnt Oak 10 – 11am Daring Disguises and Crafty Codes

Thurs 17 Aug Golders Green 3.30 – 4.30pm
Read the books, Catch the Crook! 
(Craft-y clue hunt)

Fri 18 Aug East Barnet 2.30 – 3.30pm Animal Agents Art & Craft fun

Sat 19 Aug North Finchley 3 – 4pm Animal mask making

Weds 23 Aug East Finchley 3 – 4pm Animal mask making

Thurs 24 Aug South Friern 2 – 3pm Animal Agents Art and Craft fun

Tues 29 Aug Colindale 2.30 – 3.30pm Read the books, Catch the crook!

Date Library venue Time Event title

Thurs 27 July North Finchley
10.30am – 
12 noon

Make a Slip or Slide snake puppet 3+

Thurs 3 Aug North Finchley
10.30 – 
11.30am

Zoolab ‘Animal Detectives’ animal 
handling workshop 5+

Tues 8 Aug North Finchley 3 – 4pm
Create your own villain and story with 
the author/illustrator of the  
Dave Pigeon books 5+ 

Wed 9 August Colindale 2 – 3.30pm Make a Slip or Slide snake puppet 3+

Mon 14 Aug Golders Green 2 – 3.30pm Make a Slip or Slide snake puppet 3+

Thurs 17 Aug Colindale
10.30 – 
11.30am

Zoolab ‘Animal Detectives’ animal 
handling workshop 5+

Other events:  
The following events are charged at £5 a ticket, available from participating libraries
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